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Wayol LIie! 

General Manager 

Department of Corporate Services 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 

Vice President 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

"Exchange Plaza", Bandra- Kurla Complex 

Bandra (E) 

Mumbai - 400 051 

Sub: Press Release 

Dear Sir, 

Please find enclosed herewith as Annexure -"A", a copy of the press release being 

issued today. 

Kindly take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours truly, 

For Maruti Suzuki India Limited

��-
Sanjeev Grover 
Vice President & 
Company Secretary 

MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LIMITED 

Head Office: 

Maruti Suzuki India Limited, 

1, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, 

New Delhi - 110070, India. 

Tel: 011-46781000, Fax: 011-46150275/46150276 

E-mail id: contact@maruti.co.in, www.marutisuzuki.com

CIN: L34103DL1981PLC011375 

Gurgaon Plant: 

Maruli Suzuki India Lirniled, 

Old Palam Gurgaon Road, 

Gurgaon - 122015, Haryana, India. 

Tel: 0124-2346721, Fax: 0124-2341304 

Manesar Plant: 

Maruti Suzuki India Limited, 

Plot No.1, Phase - 3A, IMT Manesar, 

Gurgaon - 122051, Haryana, India. 

Tel: 0124-4884000, Fax: 0124-4884199 

1st August,



Annexure – “A” 

Press Release 

 

Maruti Suzuki sales in July 2021  

New Delhi, August 1, 2021: Maruti Suzuki India Limited posted total sales of 162,462 units in July 

2021. Total sales in the month include domestic sales of 136,500 units, sales to other OEM of 4,738 

units and exports of 21,224 units.  

While the domestic sales in July’21 is better than that of July’20, a comparison is not meaningful 

because July’20 had a much lower base due to pandemic related disruptions.  

The domestic sales in July’21 remained below the previous high registered in July’18.  

The sales figures for July 2021 are given below: 

Category : Sub-segment Models 
July April-July 

2021 2020 2021-22 2020-21 

A: Passenger Vehicles : 
Mini 

Alto, S-Presso 
             

19,685  
              
17,258  

             
66,925  

             
29,711  

A: Passenger Vehicles : 
Compact 

WagonR, Swift, 
Celerio, Ignis, 
Baleno, Dzire, 
Tour S 

             
70,268  

              
51,529  

           
231,778  

             
84,487  

Mini + Compact Segment 
             

89,953  
              
68,787  

           
298,703  

           
114,198  

A: Passenger Vehicles : 
Mid-Size 

Ciaz 
              

1,450  
                
1,303  

              
3,968  

              
2,048  

Total A: Passenger Cars 
             

91,403  
              
70,090  

           
302,671  

           
116,246  

B: Utility Vehicles 
Ertiga, S-Cross, 
Vitara Brezza, 
XL6, Gypsy 

             
32,272  

              
19,177  

             
92,283  

             
32,577  

C: Vans Eeco 
             

10,057  
                
8,501  

             
31,840  

             
13,921  

Total Domestic Passenger Vehicle Sales 
           

133,732  
              
97,768  

           
426,794  

           
162,744  

Light Commercial Vehicles Super Carry 
              

2,768  
                
2,232  

              
6,824  

              
3,421  

Total Domestic Sales (PV+LCV) 
           

136,500  
            
100,000  

           
433,618  

           
166,165  

Sales to other OEM 
                

4,738  
                
1,307  

             
15,715  

               
2,169  

Total Domestic Sales (Domestic + OEM) 
           

141,238  
            
101,307  

           
449,333  

           
168,334  

Total Export Sales 
             

21,224  
               
6,757  

             
66,743  

             
16,329  

Total Sales (Total Domestic + Export) 
           

162,462  
            
108,064  

           
516,076  

           
184,663  

 


