

MSIL: COS: NSE&BSE: 2021

1st August, 2021

Vice President General Manager

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Department of Corporate Services

"Exchange Plaza", Bandra- Kurla Complex BSE Limited

Bandra (E) Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Mumbai - 400 051 Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Sub: Press Release

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith as Annexure -"A", a copy of the press release being issued today.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For Maruti Suzuki India Limited

Sanjeev Grover Vice President & Company Secretary

MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LIMITED

Head Office:

Maruti Suzuki India Limited,

1, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj,

New Delhi - 110070, India.

Tel: 011-46781000, Fax: 011-46150275/46150276

E-mail id: contact@maruti.co.in, www.marutisuzuki.com

Gurgaon Plant:

Maruti Suzuki India Limited,

Old Palam Gurgaon Road,

Gurgaon - 122015, Haryana, India. Tel: 0124-2346721, Fax: 0124-2341304 Manesar Plant:

Maruti Suzuki India Limited,
Plot No.1, Phase - 3A, IMT Manesar,

Gurgaon - 122051, Haryana, India. Tel: 0124-4884000, Fax: 0124-4884199

CIN: L34103DL1981PLC011375

Press Release

Maruti Suzuki sales in July 2021

New Delhi, August 1, 2021: Maruti Suzuki India Limited posted total sales of 162,462 units in July 2021. Total sales in the month include domestic sales of 136,500 units, sales to other OEM of 4,738 units and exports of 21,224 units.

While the domestic sales in July'21 is better than that of July'20, a comparison is not meaningful because July'20 had a much lower base due to pandemic related disruptions.

The domestic sales in July'21 remained below the previous high registered in July'18.

The sales figures for **July 2021** are given below:

Category : Sub-segment	Models -	July		April-July	
		2021	2020	2021-22	2020-21
A: Passenger Vehicles : Mini	Alto, S-Presso	19,685	17,258	66,925	29,711
A: Passenger Vehicles : Compact	WagonR, Swift, Celerio, Ignis, Baleno, Dzire, Tour S	70,268	51,529	231,778	84,487
Mini + Compact Segment		89,953	68,787	298,703	114,198
A: Passenger Vehicles : Mid-Size	Ciaz	1,450	1,303	3,968	2,048
Total A: Passenger Cars		91,403	70,090	302,671	116,246
B: Utility Vehicles	Ertiga, S-Cross, Vitara Brezza, XL6, Gypsy	32,272	19,177	92,283	32,577
C: Vans	Eeco	10,057	8,501	31,840	13,921
Total Domestic Passenger Vehicle Sales		133,732	97,768	426,794	162,744
Light Commercial Vehicles	Super Carry	2,768	2,232	6,824	3,421
Total Domestic Sales (PV+LCV)		136,500	100,000	433,618	166,165
Sales to other OEM		4,738	1,307	15,715	2,169
Total Domestic Sales (Domestic + OEM)		141,238	101,307	449,333	168,334
Total Export Sales		21,224	6,757	66,743	16,329
Total Sales (Total Domestic + Export)		162,462	108,064	516,076	184,663